
Education Qualification

MARKS
OBTAINED

Contact

+91-9679449730
Phone

deepebnaseraj@gmail.com
Email

Parasamundi, Mangalbari, Malda
Address

Nabil Ebna Seraj

Personal Details:-

Applied Subject For- Mathematics

Father's Name-  MD SERAJUL ISLAM 

Mother's Name- ALMIRA KHATUN

Date of Birth- 16/07/2000 

Nationality- INDIAN 

Religion- MUSLIM 

Whether belong to- OBC A

Marital Status- UNMARRIED 

Blood Group- O+

NAME OF THE
EXAMINATION

YEAR OF
PASSING

INSTIUTION SUBJECTS 
TAKEN

NAME OF
THE BOARD/ 
UNIVERSITY

TOTAL
MARKS

PERCENTAGE
OF MARKS

MADHYAMIK

H.S (SCIENCE)

B.Sc (HONS.
 in MATH)

B.Ed.

A..C  
INSTITUTION

Graphic Designer, Kowledge in HTML, CSS, EXCEL and Powerpoint 
I know how to grab attention of Student, Good Listener

I do hereby declare that the information above is correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief

O.M.K.H.S

GOUR 
MAHAVID-
YALAYA

PANDUA
IDEAL
TEACHERS
TRAINING
COLLEGE

W.B.B.S.E.

W.B.C.H.S.E

U.G.B

WBUTTEPA 

700

500

800

000

2016

2018

2021

2023
Pursuing

513

315

650

000

73.13%

63%

81%

000

BENG, ENG,
MATH, 
P.Sc,
L.Sc, HIST, 
GEO, 

BNGA,ENGB, 
CHEM, PHSY, 
MATH, BIOS

MATH

MATH

Strong Points -

DECLARATION-


