

Contact

Phone +91-9679449730

Email deepebnaseraj@gmail.com

Address

Parasamundi, Mangalbari, Malda

• Education Qualification

Nabil Ebna Seraj

Applied Subject For-Mathematics

Personal Details:-

Father's Name- MD SERAJUL ISLAM

Mother's Name- ALMIRA KHATUN

Date of Birth- 16/07/2000

Nationality-INDIAN

Religion- MUSLIM

Whether belong to- OBC A

Marital Status- UNMARRIED

Blood Group- O+

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION	INSTIUTION	NAME OF THE BOARD/ UNIVERSITY	YEAR OF PASSING		TOTAL MARKS	MARKS OBTAINED	PERCENTAGE OF MARKS
MADHYAMIK	AC INSTITUTION	W.B.B.S.E.	2016	BENG, ENG, MATH, P.Sc, L.Sc, HIST, GEO,	700	513	73.13%
H.S (SCIENCE)	O.M.K.H.S	W.B.C.H.S.E	2018	BNGA,ENGB, CHEM, PHSY, MATH, BIOS	500	315	63%
B.Sc (HONS. in MATH)	GOUR MAHAVID- YALAYA	U.G.B	2021	MATH	800	650	81%
	PANDUA IDEAL TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE	WBUTTEPA	2023 Pursuing	MATH	000	000	000

- Strong Points Graphic Designer, Kowledge in HTML, CSS, EXCEL and Powerpoint
 I know how to grab attention of Student, Good Listener
- DECLARATION-I do hereby declare that the information above is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief